WEBSITE | www.everwinpneumatic.com
FAX  | +886-4-2333-0555
TEL. | +886-4-2333-2999
  E-MAIL   | sales@everwinpneumatic.com
ADD. | No.7, Wugong 7th Road, Wufeng District,
           Taichung City, 413, Taiwan
PN57BPAL
Industria l  57mm (2-1/4")
Wire Coi l  Nai ler
TOUGHER   FASTER   SMARTER
15°
TOOL FEATURES
1. Body protector on durable streamline frame.
2. Durable nose and anti-abrasive driver provides extended
    tool life.
3. 360° multi directional exhaust cover.
．Fast and powerful for heavy duty applications.
．Four trigger options available :
 RCVA1 Straight Fitting Type (negative pressure)
 RCVA2 Elbow Fitting Type (negative pressure)
 RCVA3 Elbow Fitting Type (positive pressure)
 Trigger Block
1
2
Type
C
Loading Capacity
A
B
15° Wire Collated Nails
2.1~2.3mm  (0.083"~0.090")
3000
25~57mm  (1"~2-1/4")
5.0~5.7mm  (0.197"~0.224")
FASTENER SPECS
AAA
BBB CCC
TOOL SPECS
Weight
Operating Pressure
Height
Width
Length
2.2 kgs  (4.85 lbs)
5~8 bar  (70~120 psi)
274mm  (10.8")
95mm  (3.7")
270mm  (10.6")
Applications
Driving Power
Wooden Pallet, Drum and
Crate Construction
439 In-lbs @100 psi